
1991
 

Dan Lara
(913) 648-4396
dlara@kc.rr.com 

 

Brad Fox
(620) 221-6935
bfox11@cox.net  

1996
 

Shawn Bartel
(316) 744-2118
sbartel@ibius.jnj.com  

2001
Seth Leeper
(316) 794-8990  
leeper0319@yahoo.com 

 

Wendy Mohler 
(850) 819-0467  
wendyteeth@hotmail.com 

1971
 

Becky (Durbin) 
Dawson
  
(620) 221-2832  
bdawson@hit.net 

 

Deb (Settle) Helmer
   
(620) 221-4478  
dshelmer@yahoo.com 

1976
 

Jo Lynn (Skaggs) 
McWilliams 
(316) 788-1294
jomcwilliams@cox.net 

 

Kent Seyfried 
(913) 780-4918  
KSeyfried@olatheKS.org 

1981
 

Jalynn (Matthews) 
Nolte 
(785) 827-4808  
jerre.nolte@coc-salina.org  

 

1986
 

Pam (Ferguson) 
Thomas
(817) 337-1063
pamelathomas@charter.net 

 

Cindy (Kutz) Neely
(913) 541-8567
aneely@kc.rr.com  

1956
Lafayette Norwood
(785) 842-7243
lnorwood@jccc.edu 
 

Jerry D. Smith
(918) 623-1436 
tbirdvet@yahoo.com 

Norm Simmons
(785) 776-7956

Pat (Ridgway) 
Milburn
 
(913) 236-5706
pmilburn@kc.rr.com 

1961
Marilyn (Lungren) 
Houlden 
(620) 863-2464  
mhoulden@hotmail.com 
 

Helen (Osborn) 
Holdeman
 
(620) 221-9653  
aholdeman@sbcglobal.net 

1966
Vernon Goertz 
and
Cindy (Batt) Goertz 

(620) 221-9102
goertz@terraworld.net 
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Wondering who are your class contacts for reunion gatherings this fall?  
Don’t hesitate to network with them for Homecoming!

Reunion Year Class Hosts – 2006

Mark your calendar, make your motel reservations, and call your classmates 
to meet you there because you won’t want to miss out on the fun and activities!  

Reunion classes are years ending in “1” and “6” and a special highlight 
will be celebrating the end of the campaign and the Mound renovation!


